
Menu

Green Salad
Your choice of 200g Entrecôte Steak with “Café de Paris” sauce

Unlimited home made French fries

195 Dhs

295 Dhs

425 Dhs 

635 Dhs

لحمـ بقرــ نيوـزيلندــي

لحمـ بقر أنغوس أسترالي

لحمـ بقر واغيو ٧+

لحم بقر واغيو كيوامي ٩+
كمية  محدودة*

New Zealand Beef

Australian Angus Beef

Wagyu Beef 7+

Kiwami Wagyu Beef 9+
Limited availability*


